
Contribution History Of 69000588240001019 for  Jun2023

Employees' State Insurance Corporation

Total IP Contribution Total Employer Contribution Total Contribution Total Government Contribution Total Monthly Wages

 27,314.00  117,607.00  144,921.00  0.00  3,618,668.00

SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

1013855510 PUTAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave1 -

6933096545 KAMLESH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave2 -

6933290129 JAYSHREE PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave3 -

1014315448 BINITA RAJPOOT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave4 -

6932087306 KUNTA RAJPUT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave5 -

6931293740 RAMKHILAVAN PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave6 -

6932697990 RAMPYARI PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave7 -

6932647015 MANGAL SINGH PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave8 -

6932955793 BHOORA RAJPOOT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave9 -

6932332289 SHRI GOPAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave10 -

6931462054 SWAMIDEEN PATEL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave11 -

6930658359 RAM PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave12 -

6931611733 HARESH SK 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave13 -

6930658167 RAJ KUMARI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave14 -

6930658075 SUNEEL KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave15 -

6932484836 RAMNARESH PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave16 -

6932698160 VAIBHAV SAINI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave17 -

6933436611 SANTOSH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave18 -

6933435862 SHASHIVENDRA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave19 -
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6932622888 RAVEENDRA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave20 -

6933153947 SHAMSER 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave21 -

6933262379 RAM TIRATH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave22 -

6931293500 RAMLAKHAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave23 -

6923843756 MAHADEV 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave24 -

6932087475 SULTAN KEWAT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave25 -

6931498812 ROHIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave26 -

6932484779 MATTU 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave27 -

6932207306 SHANKAR LAL 

PRAJAPATI

0 0.00 0.00 On Leave28 -

6933432150 SUBODH KUMAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave29 -

6933432563 SURENDRA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave30 -

6933517761 CHHUNNULAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave31 -

6933517853 MOHIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave32 -

6929574940 SURAJ KUMAR PANDAY 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave33 -

6933384290 RAM KISHOR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave34 -

1014476185 SHIVKALI RAJPOOT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave35 -

6933384220 GUDDI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave36 -

6933343972 SURAJ 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave37 -

6933384264 SOHIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave38 -

6931293816 SANTOSH PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave39 -

6933383902 DHIREN MAHATO 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave40 -

6932698622 BADI RAJPOOT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave41 -

6931052334 RAMPAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave42 -

6931971151 SHYAMBABU 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave43 -

6932955433 BANDI PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave44 -

1014071190 RAJA BAI RAJPOOT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave45 -

1013883528 RAM LAKHAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave46 -

6933262058 RAM LKHILAWAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave47 -

6933515641 USHA DEVI 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave48 -
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6932563789 SAURABH SINGH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave49 -

6933290198 ANKIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave50 -

6933514790 SURAJ 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave51 -

6933517860 SUMIT 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave52 -

6932808365 MATADEEN BASOR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave53 -

6931461017 ABBUS MALLICK 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave54 -

6933515707 SAGAR DAS 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave55 -

6933444948 JAY KARAN 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave56 -

6933517699 PRAMOD PAL 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave57 -

6933517843 RAMBAHADUR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave58 -

6933425999 AKASH MAURYA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave59 -

6933436644 DEVA ROY 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave60 -

6933031357 SANJEEV 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave61 -

6933435842 SHASHIVENDRA 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave62 -

6933435876 SAMBHU BISWAS 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave63 -

6933515863 PACHA SARDAR 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave64 -

6933031301 NARESH 0 0.00 0.00 On Leave65 -

6929035661 RAM PRAKASH 29 11974.00 90.00 -66 -

1014082685 LALABHAIYA RAJPOOT 30 12387.00 93.00 -67 -

6929331464 LOWKUSH RAJAK 30 17459.00 131.00 -68 -

6927631702 RATI PAL 30 12696.00 96.00 -69 -

6931283640 PHOOLCHANDRA 30 12696.00 96.00 -70 -

6932518903 RAKESH 30 12696.00 96.00 -71 -

6929557642 MD.JASIMUDDIN SK 21 8887.00 67.00 -72 -

6928235287 SUNIL KUMAR 30 12696.00 96.00 -73 -

6928521482 KHUSHIRAM 24 10156.00 77.00 -74 -

6933515290 RAMNARESH 8 3386.00 26.00 -75 -

6933262493 RAM SUMIRAM 21 8887.00 67.00 -76 -

6928149154 CHUNBAD PAL 29 11911.00 90.00 -77 -
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6929551080 AMINUL SK 30 12321.00 93.00 -78 -

6933028396 SOURAV HAZRA 30 12321.00 93.00 -79 -

6932159460 NAJIM 29 11911.00 90.00 -80 -

6932128870 AMAR MANDAL 30 20994.00 158.00 -81 -

6931289958 MANOJ KUMAR 30 14264.00 107.00 -82 -

6932051659 NATTHU PAL 30 12334.00 93.00 -83 -

6931493703 JHALLU PAL 23 9670.00 73.00 -84 -

6929144299 ASHOK KUMA RSHRIVAS 30 12287.00 93.00 -85 -

6931462015 BABU PAL 30 12609.00 95.00 -86 -

6933685849 PRIYANKA PAL 30 12609.00 95.00 -87 -

6933685840 RAMPAL PAL 30 12609.00 95.00 -88 -

6932698097 RAM DEVI PAL 30 12609.00 95.00 -89 -

6933650386 AVADHESH KUMAR 

RAJPOOT

30 12287.00 93.00 -90 -

6931493759 GIRJA PAL 21 8795.00 66.00 -91 -

6933656625 GOPAL 17 7146.00 54.00 -92 -

6933656635 LAXMI DEVI PAL 17 7146.00 54.00 -93 -

6933517809 ARVIND KUMAR 

RAJPOOT

30 12609.00 95.00 -94 -

6933685760 KALLU 30 12609.00 95.00 -95 -

6933685809 SANJAY PRASAD 30 12609.00 95.00 -96 -

1013529653 RAMESH 30 16118.00 121.00 -97 -

1013539827 SUMAN 30 12287.00 93.00 -98 -

6927632631 SARIFAT SK 29 11878.00 90.00 -99 -

6932698598 KAMBA PRAJAPATI 22 9010.00 68.00 -100 -

6929232090 PATAN SHAIKH 30 12287.00 93.00 -101 -

1013978208 AKLESH TIWARI 30 20990.00 158.00 -102 -

6929178764 KALO MALLIK 28 11160.00 84.00 -103 -

6929232212 SAKINA BIBI MALLIK 27 10760.00 81.00 -104 -

6931138650 CHAND MOHAMMAD 

SEKH

28 11160.00 84.00 -105 -
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6928693833 RANI 30 11956.00 90.00 -106 -

6932111485 RAVI KUMAR PAL 25 9964.00 75.00 -107 -

6933685896 RAKESH MONDAL 19 7572.00 57.00 -108 -

6933685905 KAMTA PRASAD 

RAJPOOT

29 11558.00 87.00 -109 -

6933685916 SHIVPAL RAJPOOT 29 11558.00 87.00 -110 -

6930657027 KABITA RAJOYAR 10 3985.00 30.00 -111 -

6927224643 RAJARAM PAL 30 11956.00 90.00 -112 -

6927224631 PUNIYA PAL 30 11956.00 90.00 -113 -

6931863498 RAMCHARAN PAL 17 6775.00 51.00 -114 -

6932522342 SUBHAS MANDAL 27 10760.00 81.00 -115 -

6930728135 SHIV VISHAL PAL 30 11956.00 90.00 -116 -

1013978226 LALA BHIYA 30 11956.00 90.00 -117 -

6931439181 AKHLESH PAL 30 12432.00 94.00 -118 -

6930022570 MOOLCHANDRA PAL 30 12432.00 94.00 -119 -

6929932295 BABU LAL PAL 30 12432.00 94.00 -120 -

2017452477 RAJESH PAL 30 15742.00 119.00 -121 -

6933200670 ROHIT PAL 22 9972.00 75.00 -122 -

2018436013 MANNAN MANDAL 28 12692.00 96.00 -123 -

6932473652 BABALU PAL 30 12334.00 93.00 -124 -

6932478976 BRAJPAL PAL 26 10690.00 81.00 -125 -

6933154039 MAHENDDRA PAL 30 12334.00 93.00 -126 -

2018276673 SEIKH MANNAN 13 5344.00 41.00 -127 -

2018436030 PABAN DAS 29 11923.00 90.00 -128 -

6932803552 INSAN KHAN 6 2467.00 19.00 -129 -

6932081443 NRIPEN RAJOYAR 28 11512.00 87.00 -130 -

6930075306 PARESH RAJOYAR 7 2879.00 22.00 -131 -

2018191482 NIJAM 23 9455.00 71.00 -132 -

6933656356 SONATAN SANTRA 29 11923.00 90.00 -133 -

6933682393 PANCHAM PAL 28 11512.00 87.00 -134 -
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6933682720 GANESHI PAL 22 9045.00 68.00 -135 -

6933682799 THAKURDEEN PAL 18 7400.00 56.00 -136 -

6933685766 MALKHAN PAL 16 6579.00 50.00 -137 -

6932154638 DULA MIA 29 11098.00 84.00 -138 -

6932154513 AKKAR ALI 29 11098.00 84.00 -139 -

6933517796 SONA DEVI RAJPOOT 30 11480.00 87.00 -140 -

6933517783 SONU DIVAKAR 8 3062.00 23.00 -141 -

6932763281 PRADEEP 30 16572.00 125.00 -142 -

1013855521 BHIM SINGH 29 11923.00 90.00 -143 -

6932154855 ANTU SINGH 30 12334.00 93.00 -144 -

6933343978 SHEELU 30 12334.00 93.00 -145 -

6933384064 JAYPAL 30 12334.00 93.00 -146 -

6930466108 KOMAL 26 10690.00 81.00 -147 -

6933514882 KAMOL 30 12334.00 93.00 -148 -

6933383939 KAMLA 30 12334.00 93.00 -149 -

6930466072 SUNEEL 22 8996.00 68.00 -150 -

6931158693 GUDDU NAGAR 4 8996.00 68.00 -151 -

6931158638 SHOBHA 4 8996.00 68.00 -152 -

6933682502 SURAJ 4 8996.00 68.00 -153 -

6932763220 ROHIT KUMAR 10 5451.00 41.00 -154 -

6930237851 GOPAL 9 3700.00 28.00 -155 -

6929232332 BABOOLAL RAJPOOT 10 4111.00 31.00 -156 -

6932087266 KALICHARAN RAJPOOT 9 3700.00 28.00 -157 -

6932051217 KALLI RAJPOOT 9 3700.00 28.00 -158 -

6933650353 MANGAL SINGH 

RAJPOOT

10 4111.00 31.00 -159 -

6931611811 CHHOTE 9 3700.00 28.00 -160 -

6933578674 SUMLA RAJPOOT 10 4111.00 31.00 -161 -

6933514994 THAKURDEED 10 4111.00 31.00 -162 -

6933515036 KALLO 10 4111.00 31.00 -163 -

Page 6 of 14 7/24/2023

 2:36:17PM

Printed On:



SNo. Is Disable IP Number IP Name No. Of 

Days 

Total 

Wages

IP 

Contribution

Reason

6933578705 RAMPRAKASH RAJPOOT 10 4111.00 31.00 -164 -

6930658481 AZAD SINGH RAJPOOT 30 12952.00 98.00 -165 -

1014476199 MAHESWARIDEEN 

RAJPOOT

27 11137.00 84.00 -166 -

6933521132 RAJA BAI RAJPOOT 30 12375.00 93.00 -167 -

6933656558 KALLU 30 12375.00 93.00 -168 -

6932283264 RAJENDRA KUMAR 

BAIRWA

30 17155.00 129.00 -169 -

6932398277 PRADEEP 30 13982.00 105.00 -170 -

6932231744 MUKESH 15 6991.00 53.00 -171 -

6933343960 SABIRUDDIN SK 30 13982.00 105.00 -172 -

6933343958 AKALU MAHAMMAD 30 13982.00 105.00 -173 -

6933650432 KANTI DEVI 8 3729.00 28.00 -174 -

6933521022 HUSEN ALI 29 13517.00 102.00 -175 -

6932267810 SHANTI DEVI 30 12514.00 94.00 -176 -

6932788298 ABBAS ALI 30 12514.00 94.00 -177 -

6932261839 DEVI PRASWAD 30 12514.00 94.00 -178 -

6932398308 BHURI 30 12514.00 94.00 -179 -

6932484739 RAJU LAL BAIRWA 30 12514.00 94.00 -180 -

6932484749 SHILA DEVI 30 12514.00 94.00 -181 -

1014776413 AFSARUL HOSSAIN 30 12514.00 94.00 -182 -

6933262271 MOKSHED ALI 27 11263.00 85.00 -183 -

6933685802 SHANU 19 7926.00 60.00 -184 -

6933650464 SHIVANSH KUMAR 25 10429.00 79.00 -185 -

6929445384 RAJA 30 14935.00 113.00 -186 -

1014044226 NIRPAT 19 9459.00 71.00 -187 -

1013847000 BISAN SINGH 30 14935.00 113.00 -188 -

6933006822 BEERA RAJPOOT 24 9830.00 74.00 -189 -

6933006843 RAM SAKHI RAJPUT 24 9830.00 74.00 -190 -

6933096509 INDAL RAJPOOT 28 11469.00 87.00 -191 -
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6933096527 SAVITRI RAJPOOT 30 12287.00 93.00 -192 -

6933650529 DAYASHANKAR 

RAJPOOT

30 12287.00 93.00 -193 -

6933651997 PRIYANKA RAJPOOT 30 12287.00 93.00 -194 -

6926937392 SHANKER KUMAR DAS 30 14935.00 113.00 -195 -

6929144309 MITTHI RAJAK 30 12287.00 93.00 -196 -

6933656512 PREM BABU PAL 30 12287.00 93.00 -197 -

6928832386 MIDIYA RAJPOOT 14 5733.00 43.00 -198 -

6932955466 BABU RAJPOOT 21 8601.00 65.00 -199 -

6929444548 SIBBOO RAJPOOT 28 11469.00 87.00 -200 -

6933666754 UDAL RAJPOOT 29 11878.00 90.00 -201 -

6933666812 VITVAL RAJPOOT 29 11878.00 90.00 -202 -

6933666855 NETA RAJPOOT 29 11878.00 90.00 -203 -

6929446068 PHOOLLOO 30 14935.00 113.00 -204 -

6930729905 TEARPRAJAPATI 30 12287.00 93.00 -205 -

6933059528 ASHISH KHAN 30 14935.00 113.00 -206 -

6930022587 RAJNARAYAN 28 11469.00 87.00 -207 -

6933515342 KISHAN LAL 25 10240.00 77.00 -208 -

6933515395 RAM BATI 24 9830.00 74.00 -209 -

6933685793 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH 23 9419.00 71.00 -210 -

6933667300 BADIBAHU RAJPOOT 30 12287.00 93.00 -211 -

6933667375 REKHA RAJPOOT 28 11469.00 87.00 -212 -

6932859945 PREMBABU 30 12287.00 93.00 -213 -

6927502691 LAXMI NARAIN YADAV 25 17092.00 129.00 -214 -

6929331439 GULSHAN KUMAR 

GAUTAM

22 15040.00 113.00 -215 -

6927505115 SANDEEP KUMAR 22 15040.00 113.00 -216 -

1113313304 AJAY KUMAR 21 14357.00 108.00 -217 -

6927920241 SHATRUDHAN 

CHAUDHARY

21 14113.00 106.00 -218 -

6928131630 NAVEEN YADAV 30 20510.00 154.00 -219 -
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6928131646 AJEET KUMAR 30 20510.00 154.00 -220 -

6928131652 RAVIKANT YADAV 22 15040.00 113.00 -221 -

6928131655 SONU PATEL 14 9409.00 71.00 -222 -

6928131660 MUNNA PRASAD 15 10081.00 76.00 -223 -

2213704029 RAMESHWAR SAINI 30 20161.00 152.00 -224 -

6932342287 SHIVAM 30 20161.00 152.00 -225 -

6933283802 RAJNISH YADAV 30 20161.00 152.00 -226 -

6929035940 DIPAK KUMAR 30 20161.00 152.00 -227 -

6928238053 PRASHANT VERMA 30 20510.00 154.00 -228 -

6929932218 RAMESH KUMAR 30 20510.00 154.00 -229 -

2017380055 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 30 20510.00 154.00 -230 -

2016347517 RAJESH 28 18817.00 142.00 -231 -

6929144328 RAM SHANKAR 30 20161.00 152.00 -232 -

6929035885 THAKUR PRASAD 30 20161.00 152.00 -233 -

6929035925 RAM TEERTH 28 19143.00 144.00 -234 -

6929331451 AJEET KUMAR VERMA 30 20510.00 154.00 -235 -

2214028213 DHARMENDER 30 20510.00 154.00 -236 -

6928357064 DEVI PRASHAD 30 20510.00 154.00 -237 -

6933517823 VIKRANT VERMA 30 20510.00 154.00 -238 -

6933521092 VIPIN NAGAR 21 14357.00 108.00 -239 -

6932231851 SANTOSH KUMAR 9 6153.00 47.00 -240 -

6929239707 HARIVANSH YADAV 30 20510.00 154.00 -241 -

6928131671 ALOK KUAMR 30 20510.00 154.00 -242 -

6929603599 RAJ KUMAR 30 20510.00 154.00 -243 -

6932053037 VIJAY KUMAR 30 20510.00 154.00 -244 -

6930737245 CHANDA 30 12018.00 91.00 -245 -

6933262023 RAVI 25 10016.00 76.00 -246 -

6932698988 RAMNARESH 30 12018.00 91.00 -247 -

6933682567 DHEERAJ 22 8813.00 67.00 -248 -
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6933006896 VINOD KUMAR AHIRWAR 22 12000.00 90.00 -249 -

6930552028 RAMA KANTI 25 10016.00 76.00 -250 -

6932398115 JITENDRA 28 11217.00 85.00 -251 -

6932397793 UDAYNHAN 27 10816.00 82.00 -252 -

6932646909 OMBATI 30 12018.00 91.00 -253 -

6929575751 JAGGO 29 11618.00 88.00 -254 -

6932955514 SONU 30 12018.00 91.00 -255 -

6932601368 ANANDEE 26 10416.00 79.00 -256 -

6932601396 KAMALA BAEE 21 8413.00 64.00 -257 -

6931108043 RADHA DEVI 30 12018.00 91.00 -258 -

6930935441 CHANTU 30 12018.00 91.00 -259 -

6929444978 SURESH DEVI 30 12018.00 91.00 -260 -

6929445004 PABITA 30 12018.00 91.00 -261 -

6932522260 RINKU 19 7611.00 58.00 -262 -

6933514683 AKHILESH 28 11217.00 85.00 -263 -

6933514736 RAJJU 30 12018.00 91.00 -264 -

6932235017 SUNIL KUMAR 26 10416.00 79.00 -265 -

6930114335 VIKAS 30 17046.00 128.00 -266 -

1320731723 VIRENDER SINGH 30 17046.00 128.00 -267 -

6933044106 DEVENDER 30 13775.00 104.00 -268 -

6930777810 MUKESH 30 13775.00 104.00 -269 -

6931293643 RAJ KUMAR 30 13775.00 104.00 -270 -

6930112187 SCHIAN KUMAR SHARMA 30 13775.00 104.00 -271 -

6928305997 RABBU 10 4591.00 35.00 -272 -

6931108364 JAG MOHAN 29 11617.00 88.00 -273 -

6931293552 RANKI 30 12017.00 91.00 -274 -

6933034879 BHUPENDAR SINGH 30 12017.00 91.00 -275 -

6933007022 SURESH 18 7210.00 55.00 -276 -

6933124095 RAJENDAR 28 11217.00 85.00 -277 -
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6930114302 KIRAN DEVI 12 4807.00 37.00 -278 -

6928296496 BIMLA 28 11217.00 85.00 -279 -

6930995715 DEVENDER 27 10815.00 82.00 -280 -

6933685924 RAM RATAN 30 12017.00 91.00 -281 -

6933651305 JONY 15 6010.00 46.00 -282 -

6933651368 SATYANARAYAN MANDAL 6 2403.00 19.00 -283 -

6933685938 SULEKHA 30 12017.00 91.00 -284 -

6933685943 NARESH KUMAR 29 11617.00 88.00 -285 -

6933685951 DEVENDER KUMAR-III 30 12017.00 91.00 -286 -

6933652532 MANOJ 30 12017.00 91.00 -287 -

6932621708 SHYAMPAL 12 5510.00 42.00 -288 -

6933651460 SHEELA 30 12017.00 91.00 -289 -

1320691375 RAM KEWAL 30 17046.00 128.00 -290 -

6933652450 MANOJ RAJAK 30 13775.00 104.00 -291 -

6931297021 CHOTE 28 12857.00 97.00 -292 -

6930113056 SUBRATI 26 10415.00 79.00 -293 -

6933007064 NASIMAN 26 10415.00 79.00 -294 -

6932281892 VISHRAM 29 11617.00 88.00 -295 -

6933652495 ROHIT 29 11617.00 88.00 -296 -

6933652508 HARVEER 29 11617.00 88.00 -297 -

6931106874 ABHISHEK JAINER 30 17046.00 128.00 -298 -

6933652522 MITHLESH KUMAR 30 12017.00 91.00 -299 -

6933685959 SHIVLAL 10 4005.00 31.00 -300 -

6933685968 VEENA DEVI 28 11217.00 85.00 -301 -

6933652470 HANSRAJ 26 10415.00 79.00 -302 -

6933685974 SURAJ KUMAR 30 12017.00 91.00 -303 -

6933652046 SURAJ 28 11217.00 85.00 -304 -

6930871441 VINOD KUMAR RAJAK 30 13775.00 104.00 -305 -

6932110027 ARVIND 30 13775.00 104.00 -306 -
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6933038281 SONU RAJAK 30 13775.00 104.00 -307 -

6931793052 ANEETA 30 12017.00 91.00 -308 -

6931792965 THAKURDAS 30 12017.00 91.00 -309 -

6930683008 AMIT 30 12017.00 91.00 -310 -

6932955586 MUKESH 30 12017.00 91.00 -311 -

1013968969 KUNDAN SINGH BISHT 30 17566.00 132.00 -312 -

6923692278 JAI PRAKASH 30 17566.00 132.00 -313 -

6926844188 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 30 13500.00 102.00 -314 -

6927724756 KHEEM SINGH 30 13500.00 102.00 -315 -

1014235411 OMPAL 30 13500.00 102.00 -316 -

6932721639 PAPPU PRASAD 2 1046.00 8.00 -317 -

6932242432 SANTOSH KUMAR 17 8888.00 67.00 -318 -

6932204551 KALLU 30 15683.00 118.00 -319 -

6932204517 MOHD SHAFIQ 30 12902.00 97.00 -320 -

6932203962 RIYAZ ALI 30 12287.00 93.00 -321 -

6932373625 AKHTAR 28 12043.00 91.00 -322 -

6932204001 RAJJAB ALI 1 431.00 4.00 -323 -

6932203543 SONU 29 12471.00 94.00 -324 -

6932242603 SUSHIL 30 12287.00 93.00 -325 -

6933426024 RAM KUMAR TURKANE 27 11058.00 83.00 -326 -

6932204042 MO DILSHAD 30 12902.00 97.00 -327 -

6933436745 MAHENDRA SINGH 30 12287.00 93.00 -328 -

6933431972 SONU 30 12902.00 97.00 -329 -

6933432052 MAHTAB 29 11878.00 90.00 -330 -

6932203896 SONVIR 27 11058.00 83.00 -331 -

6933436680 MOHD SAMSHAD 30 12902.00 97.00 -332 -

6932721610 VIRENDRA KUMAR 30 12287.00 93.00 -333 -

6932721609 AKHTAR 28 12043.00 91.00 -334 -

6932203583 SUSHILA 5 2048.00 16.00 -335 -
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6932203419 BEENA DEVI 30 12287.00 93.00 -336 -

6933425274 MAHESH 22 9010.00 68.00 -337 -

6933444726 NISAR ALI 30 12287.00 93.00 -338 -

6933432029 MOBARAK ALI 30 12287.00 93.00 -339 -

6933425042 KHAIRUL ISHLAM 24 9830.00 74.00 -340 -

6933425115 JITENDRA KUMAR 30 12287.00 93.00 -341 -

6933425200 MOHD NAUSHAD 13 5324.00 40.00 -342 -

6933685784 ALI AHMAD 24 9830.00 74.00 -343 -

6933652261 SAURABH SAINI 30 15683.00 118.00 -344 -

6931158738 SABHAJEET RAJPOOT 30 12902.00 97.00 -345 -

6933667227 BEER SINGH RAJPOOT 29 12471.00 94.00 -346 -

6931158792 SHANTI BAI RAJPOOT 29 11878.00 90.00 -347 -

6933682359 BATASIYA RAJPOOT 30 12287.00 93.00 -348 -

6932342149 ANKIT KUMAR 30 15683.00 118.00 -349 -

6933435794 BAIRAAG YADAV 30 12902.00 97.00 -350 -

6933432205 SHYAMPAL 29 12471.00 94.00 -351 -

6932886802 VIKAS 27 11612.00 88.00 -352 -

6932207241 NEELESH KUMAR 28 12043.00 91.00 -353 -

6933432183 DESHRAJ 26 11181.00 84.00 -354 -

6932207552 VIAMLESH KUMAR 28 12043.00 91.00 -355 -

6932373435 KISHUN 23 9891.00 75.00 -356 -

6933435762 OM PRAKASH 29 12471.00 94.00 -357 -

6933435819 SUSHIL DHRA 21 9032.00 68.00 -358 -

6932242783 VEER PALL 2 859.00 7.00 -359 -

6933435708 BABLU KUMAR 20 8601.00 65.00 -360 -

6933435745 SARDAR KHEPAN 28 12043.00 91.00 -361 -

6932886769 RAJU 20 8601.00 65.00 -362 -

6932207624 GOBINDA 30 12902.00 97.00 -363 -

6933435887 SONPAL 25 10753.00 81.00 -364 -
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6933682307 PRITI 29 11878.00 90.00 -365 -

6933682239 SUJIT MALAKAR 26 10649.00 80.00 -366 -

6933685888 RAJBALA 28 11469.00 87.00 -367 -

6933685870 PUSHPA 28 11469.00 87.00 -368 -

6933685876 ASHA DEVI 28 11469.00 87.00 -369 -

6933685861 RAMA 7 2868.00 22.00 -370 -

6933652294 ASABUR RAHAMAN 26 10649.00 80.00 -371 -

6932373459 PAPPU 23 9419.00 71.00 -372 -

6933006989 ASHOK KUMAR 16 6554.00 50.00 -373 -

6933652327 BRIJESH KUMAR 30 12287.00 93.00 -374 -

6933435827 SHASHIVENDRA 22 9010.00 68.00 -375 -

6933651584 SONATAN SANTRA 1 450.00 4.00 -376 -

6933682448 SHIVA 1 450.00 4.00 -377 -

Page 14 of 14 7/24/2023

 2:36:17PM

Printed On:


